10
11
12

13

14

15
16

RELEVANT FIELDS

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

F-179, Block-F, Aman Vihar Near PSM World School North West Delhi

Application Id aAhOS00000FJInfVOAT

S Deepak Kumar

Name

Address o :

Kirari Suleman Nagar+North West Delhi+DELHI+110086

IR 9310314387

Number

Pincode 110086

CPV Status Negative

Remarks Customer Moved from Address

Negative Area No

Tag

Verification Residential

Type

Latitude 28.6921882

Longitude 77.0417205

Case Id 43962

Date Of 2025-08-12

Report

Wi ) 14:33:45

Report
Date of Allocation 2025-08-10
Time of Allocation 19:31:16

Important - Mandatory to be filled

Date and Time of Visit

Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency

12-08-2025 14:33:45

RNFI SERVICES LIMITED



Name of Checker for FV Report




