

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FJnfV0AT
2	Customer Name	Deepak Kumar
3	Address	F-179, Block-F, Aman Vihar Near PSM World School North West Delhi Kirari Suleman Nagar+North West Delhi+DELHI+110086
4	Contact Number	9310314387
5	Pincode	110086
6	CPV Status	Negative
7	Remarks	Customer Moved from Address
8	Negative Area Tag	No
9	Verification Type	Residential
10	Latitude	28.6921882
11	Longitude	77.0417205
12	Case Id	43962
13	Date Of Report	2025-08-12
14	Time Of Report	14:33:45

15	Date of Allocation	2025-08-10
16	Time of Allocation	19:31:16

Important - Mandatory to be filled		
1	Date and Time of Visit	12-08-2025 14:33:45
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

